ROUTE SHEET OF SHIVALIK SIGNATURE
DISTANCE DIRECTION LOCATION/LANDMARK TOTAL
(Km) DISTANCE (KM)

0.0 * START 0.0
0.3 Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Uttar Marg 0.3

1.1 Straight At the roundabout, go straight onto Udyan Path 1.4
0.9 Left At the roundabout, turn left onto Udyan Path 2.3
0.4 Straight At the roundabout, go straight onto Madhya Marg 2.7
1.2 Right At the roundabout, turn right to stay on Madhya 3.9

Marg
0.9 Straight At the roundabout, go straight to stay on Madhya 4.8
Marg

0.7 straight Continue Straight 5.5
0.5 Straight Continue Straight 6.0
2.6 Straight Continue Straight 8.6
7.6 Left Keep left to stay on Kurali Chd Road 16.2
8.8 Straight Toll Plaza 25

5.2 Right Turn Right at Kurali Bus stop onto NH205 30.2
2.7 Left Turn left 32.9
7.0 Straight Toll Plaza 39.9

3.7 Left Turn left onto Roopnagar Byepass Rd 43.6

6.9 Straight Merge onto NH103A 50.5

0.8 Right Sharp Right to stay on Bela Behrampur Rd ( BE VERY | 75
CAUTIOUS, DANGEROUS RIGHT TURN)

75.3

0.3 Straight Continue Straight onto Bela Behrampur Rd
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1.8 | Left ‘ Turn left towards Garhshankar 77.1
" s

4.2 Straight Toll Plaza 81.3

14.5 Right Turn right onto NH103A (Garhshankar) 95.8

0.3 Left Turn left towards Hoshiarpur 96.1

0.1 Straight Railway Crossing 96.2

0.1 Right Turn right towards I-]roshiarpur 96.3

14.8 Straight Continue straight to Hoshiarpur City ( DON’T TAKE 134.4
LEFT TURN TO JALANDHAR BYE PASS
2.6 Slight Right | At Bhagat Singh Chowk to Mall Road 137
1.8 Left Near Bhangi Chow Turn Left at Dhobi Ghat onto NH 138.8
503A towards Hariana
%‘ ;
g:q \5\
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1.0 | Right ‘ At sabji Mandi,turn right towards Hariana ‘ 139.8

=
# A
.

0.8 Straight Continue straight past Thukral Tyres towards 140.6
Hariana
0.5 Straight Continue straight at Niloyian chowk to Hariana 141.1

11.3 Right At Hariana, Turn right towards Kamahi Devi Road 152.4
(Caution: There's extremely bad patch for 800
mtr.after 0.5Km.)(DIRECT FOLLOW
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7.5 KOM/QOM KOTHI ( SEGMENT ENDS) TURN LEFT TO DASUYA ( 181.8
After this Road is very sandy and with potholes,be
careful till Dasuya)

20 Right At Dasuya,turn right towards Pathankot 201.8
Road,DON'T TAKE FLYOVER

0.3 Right Turn right onto NH44 (Jalandhar Pathankot 202.1
Highway

5.0 Left At the roundabout,take the first exit towards 262.3
Amritsar

[ 2

37.3 | Left | Turn left to stay on NH54 towards Amritsar | 299.6
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60.9 Left Keep left at the fork and merge onto NH3/NH54 to | 363.9
Amritsar Bye Pass(DON'T TAKE FLYOVER)

5.6 Left | Turn left onto NH3 towards Jalandhar 369.5

6.6 Straight Toll Plaza 376.1

30.8 Straight Toll Plaza 409

36.6 Straight Straight at PAP Chowk,Jalandhar (Take flyover) 445.6
>

1.1 Straight Rama Mandi Chowk 446.7
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39 Straight Toll Plaza 491.7
6.3 Left At Ludhiana Bye Pass keep left service lane (DO 498
NOT TAKE FLYOVER)
0.6 | Right Turn Right (Going through underpass) 498.6
0.1 | Left | Turn left onto Miller Ganj Road 498.7
7.3 Right Turn Right at Sherpur Chowk towards Sirhind 506
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56.3 Left Keep left to Service Lane 562.4
1.2 Left Turn left at bridge towards Diwan Todar Mal Flyover 563.6
Road
1.8 Straight At the roundabout, GO STRAIGHT to stay on Diwan 565.4
Todar Mal Road
1.2 Right Turn Right towards Landran 566.6
1.7 Right Turn Right towards Landranv 568.3
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27.5 | Right ‘ Turn Right at T juction at Landran 595.8
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